1 / 4
Features
• with the 8th Gen. Intel Whisky
Lake-U CPU
• 1920 x 1080 FHD LCD Display w/
LED Backlight
• Flat panel with projected capacitive
touchscreen, 10 points Multi

ASUS loT
and
P2207D-MT Order Information
P2207D-MT-P 21.5“ Panel PC w. Intel Pentium N4200E
P2207D-MT-3 21.5“ Panel PC w. Intel Core i3-8145UE
P2207D-MT-5 21.5“ Panel PC w. Intel Core i5-8365UE
Dimension (W x D x H)
536 x 59 x 332 mm,
520 x 316 mm (Cut Size)
21.5“ TFT LCD Panel
P2407D-MT Order Information
P2407D-MT-P 23.8“ Panel PC w. Intel Pentium N4200E
P2407D-MT-3 23.8“ Panel PC w. Intel Core i3-8145UE
P2407D-MT-5 23.8“ Panel PC w.Intel Core i5-8365UEU
23.8“ TFT LCD Panel Dimension (W x D x H)
610 x 62.5 x 379.4 mm,
596 x 364 mm (Cut Size)
3 / 4